PT. SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDONESIA
JL. Surya Tekno KAV I-T1-3 Suryacipta City Of Industry.
Kutamekar, Ciampel Jawa Barat 41361 Indonesia

Phone 0267-8610361
Fax 0267-8610360
N.P.W.P

31.567.302.0-433.000

PURCHASE ORDER

To PT. BENLI VANVONCO PO No. © 4021012539
JI. Ketapang 4 Bandung 40262, Jawa Barat PO Date - 02.08.2022
Bandung PO Currency : IDR
Indonesia
Phone 022 7301924
Fax
N.P.W.P
Please supply the following item
No. Material Item Description Qty | Unit| Delivery | Unit Price Total Discount
Code Date Amount
10 Transportation Cost for Delivery 81 AU 31.08.2022 630.000/ 1 5.040.000 0
CSA
Delivery To PT SLCI Total Prices 5,040,000
JL. Surya Tekno KAV I-T1-3 Suryacipta City Of Industry, PPN (VAT) 0
Karawang 41361 Indonesia Grand Total 5,040,000

Term of Payment :
Remarks

Credit 30 days after received bill
PR 1021012245
Wajib mematuhi aturan keselamatan selama berada di PT. SLCI
Rute Karawang-Bekasi Kota
Harga sudah termasuk asuransi produk

Prepared By

/Checked By

Approved By

Confirmed By (Vendor)

~—
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@ISCG

Price Investigation

Acqusition by Tender

Price Comparison Form

Raw Material
Supply
Made to Order

il

Services

Other, .

No. PC A2386

Last price / Standard Price

PT Benli Vanvonco

PT SCG Barito Logistics

PT Jaya Utama Trans Last Order
No. Description Quantity N At clo Mr. Beny clo Mr. Wawan clo Mr. Ruhi Supplier: PT Benli Vanvonco
Price lier Name Price Delivery Price Delivery Price Delivery  |Price Date Remarks
1 |Transportation Cost for Delivery CSA 8| AU Rp5.040.000 PT Benli V. o Rp630.000 Rp634.500 Rp800.000 Rp630.000 7/19/2022
(Karawang-Bekasi Kota) HiE
Price include insurance
Rp5.040.000
Verbal Price Investigation and Documented
Price Negotiation Raason : repeat order
Price investigation and Yerbal Offering Price
:dl price investigation and documented Dffering Price
Lowest Price / Former Price
Quality =
Acquire From Specific Source Delvery Prepared by : Commitee of Opening the Seal Authorized Person......../
Maonopoly

Acquire From Affiliate

Urgentty

PT SCG Ligh,

Masa Simpan: 5 Tahun

ight Concrete Ind

Arfandi K.

Date: 0B-01-2022

Price / Price Investigator

Date

Section Manager......
Departmant Manager.../..../
Division Manager...

Managing Director.

President ..., /

|/




PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK

APPROVAL
ITEM DESCRIPTION
PR Number 1021012245
Total Price - IDR 37,800,000
Attachment : Click here (https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021012245.PNG)
Details PR
No. Item A Material Short Text Quantity Unit Delivery Plant Matl.Group PGR Valu

1 10 R Transportation 60
Cost for
Delivery CSA
Purpose:

Date

AU 25.07.2022 PT
SLCI

[10] For delivery product ALC CSA route karawang-bekasi

GL: 601410
CC: Please Select Cost Center

Dibuat Oleh, Checked by,
90065(Nur Mustagim) 90450(Rossita Sunatra)
2022-07-22 09:54:16 Approved at 2022-07-22
10:01:03

Budget Control,
90696(Mukhtar L)
Approved at 2022-07-22
11:19:32

Non Stock DBA 37,8C
Service

Approved by,
90005(Vorapong
Panavasu)
Approved at 2022-07-26
14:04:40



1BV (

Pl Benh Vanvoneo

JL hatapang J

Bandung 40262, Jawa Barat
Telepon : 022-7301924

Fax s 022-7104751
Nomaor = LBVCISPIVIZ022

Lampiran t4 Bembar

Perihal : Penawaran [Harga

Kepada

Yth. Procurement

1 SCOG Lightweight Conerete Indonesia
i

Tempat

Dengan Hormat,

Bersama surat ini kami bermaksud untuk mengajukan penawaran ongkos angkut bata
ringan dari lokasi pabrik PT SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia Karawang Timur
dengan tujuan bongkar ke area Kabupaten Bekasi. Berikut kami kirimkan spesifikasi
kendaraan kami:

Jumlah [Mmensi
No Plat No Merk/Type Jenis Tahun € Truk Pxl
{meter)
I, 9786 AF | HINO/WUZIR-HKMTIDA {(130HD) DUTRO 2015 404 4.6m x Zm
D 9092 AG | HINO/WUS42R-HKMTID3 (136HD) DUTRO 2015 4009 4.6m x 2m
D 91533 AG | HINO/WUS42R-HKMTID3 (13011D) DUTRO 24115 4009 4.6mx 2m

Mohon Kiranya diberi peluang dan kesempatan dalam berpartisipasi untuk jasa
angkut tersebut. Apabila diberi kepercayaan untuk mengajukan penawaran harga
angkut borongan sebesar Rp. 630.000/Truk/Trip. Bersama surat ini kami lampirkan
pula data STNK dan Kir truk yang bersangkutan.

Keterangan :
. Pembayaran | (satu) bulan setelah invoice
2. Harga Sewaktu-waktu dapat berubah dengan adanya perubahan harga BBM
3. Pembayaran melalui transfer ke Bank BCA KCP Setiabudhi, Bandung No.
Rek. 2336998899 a.n PT. Benli Vanvonco.

Demikian Surat Penawaran Harga ini kami buat. Atas Perhatian dan kerjasamanya
Kkami ucapkan Terima Kasih.

Bandung, 06 Juni 2022

PT. Benli Vanvgneo
HVONCO
ANG No. 4
UNG

JL. KAT,
EA

Beny

(08122454428)



Pak rute nya dari Karawang ke Bekasi
Kota.. berapa Pak ongkosan nya? Dari
rekan Bapak saja dulu yg menawarkan

Klw babelan gimana
Ongkosnya

Pihak expedisi juga nanyain ongkosnya pa

Klw masuk dia mau bawa

Yg Karawang-Bekasi Kota dulu aja Pak..

e 8 17 P

800rbitupa ., .,

Babelan 850 ., .,

Baik Pak Sy sampaikan.. Masih bisa nego
kan Pak? |,

818 PM W/
Pasitupa g5pM

Noted Pak ., v

(&) Message D o



From: {hompoonul Praetanarueans <ehompoprisscg coms

Sent: Monday, 30 May 2022 1429

To: Rogsita Sunatea <rousitaséscp coms; Wawan Firman Herawan =wawhrhe@scg com>

Ce: Febriandy Galih Guinitang <febriandy@scg com>; Preeda Phothisuwan “presdpodiog coms; Sirawut Maneerul <suawutmEscg conis;
Pumchanek Sitthithesanond spimchans@scg.com; Sanny Christing Asaniychr @ pt-kokoh . come; Khomisah Sya'baniah

<Khomisas@scg comy; Mohamad Rizky “mohamadriz@scg.com>: Atikom lmsap <atikomi@sey. coms; Vorapong Panavasu
svoraponut@scg.com>; Mochamad Nugrahaputra <mochamnu@scg.com>; Rudiatisyah aa <rudianaa@scy.coms

Subject: RE: Price Route Karawang - Bekasi for PT CATUR SENTOSA ADIPRANA Thk

Dear Bu Rossita,
Confirmed. The rate ALC 6W route KARAWANG — BEKAS! will be adjusled become 634,500 per trip

The new rate will be affective from 15! of Jun 2022

Best regards,
Chompoonut P. (Pook)
PT. SCG Barito Logistics

From: Rossita Sunatra <rossilas@scg.coms>

Sent: 20 May, 2022 11:12

To: Chompoonut Practanarueang <chompopr@scg.comz=; Wawan Firman Herawan <wawfirhe@scg.coms

Ce: Febriandy Galih Gumilang <febriandy@scg.com>; Preeda Phothistwan <preedpo@scp.coms; Siraveut Maneerut <sirawutm@scg.coms;
Pimchanok Sitthithesanond <pimchans@scg.coms; Sanny Christina <sannychr@pt-kokoh.com; Khomisah Sya‘baniah
<Khamisas@scg.com>; Mohamad Rizky <mohamadriz@scg.com>; Atikom Imsap <atikomi@scg.coms; Vorapong Panavasu

<voraponu@scg.coms; Mochamad Nugrahaputra <mochamnu@scg.coms
Subject: Price Route Karawang - Bekasi for PT CATUR SENTOSA ADIPRANA Thk

Dear Pak Wawan
CC: Bu Pook

Based on information from Pak Atikom, there some changing price deduction for route Karawang Bekasi for Our customer PT
CATUR SENTOSA ADIPRANA Thk

Price :

Karawang - Bekasi : 635.520 / Trip

to be

Karawang - Bekasi : 634.520 / Trip

kindly inform your feedback for the price from SBL.
thank you

Rossita Sunatra (Ms.) | P'I' SCG Lightweight Conerete Indonesia

This e-mail contains legally protected intellectual praperty right and confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient, please
immediately delete this e-mail from your system and natify the sender. Any unauthorized usage of this e-mail may be subject to available
legal proceeding. This e-mail may contain personal opinion of the author or information that does not relate to the business of The Siam
Cement Ple., its affiliates and associates ("SCG”) for which SCG shall not be Hable. i is advisable that all e-mails be scanned by reliable virus

protection software. SCG bears no responsibility for any damage possibly incurred by this e-mail.

This e-mail contains legally protected intellectual property right and confidential information. If you are not the intended
recipient, please immediately delete this e-mail from your system and notify the sender. Any unauthorized usage of this e-mail
may be subject to available legal proceeding. This e-mail may contain personal opinion of the author or information that does
nol relate to the husiness of The Siam Cement Ple,, its affiliates and associales ("SCG") for which SCG shall not be liable. it is
advisable that all e-mails be scanned by reliable virus protection software. SCG bears no responsibility for any damage

possibly incurred by this e-mail.

This e-mail contains legally protected intellectual property right and confidential information. |If you are not the intended
recipient, please immediately delete this e-mail from your system and notify the sender. Any unauthorized usage of this e-mail



